
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12828 12372 12095 11868 11639 11435 11243 11099 10990 11086 11052 10958 10943 10858 10596 10267 10260 10919 11461 11904 12263 12619 12877 12967 290,078
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 675 654 654 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,494
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 675 654 654 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,494
PKLGU3 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 158 157 210 239 234 4,044
PKLGU4 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 140 157 157 210 239 234 4,040
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 697 692 675 654 654 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 697 692 675 654 654 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 697 692 675 654 654 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 697 692 675 654 654 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 698 697 692 675 654 654 696 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
CBPSBK1A 139 139 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 134 134 134 134 3,245
CBPSBK1B 139 139 134 139 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 134 135 134 134 134 134 3,245
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 207 199 197 199 198 196 196 195 191 180 178 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,108
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 207 199 197 199 198 196 196 195 191 180 178 195 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,108
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 133 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,829
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 131 122 158 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,828
PGLAGT11 360 360 347 360 346 311 283 269 264 268 267 263 262 260 254 250 250 261 310 360 360 359 350 352 7,935
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 179 201 193 174 171 164 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 179 201 193 174 171 164 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 204 179 200 193 174 171 164 130 130 130 168 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
SGB3GT31 176 177 120 159 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 149 136 134 125 127 3,260
SGB3GT32 176 177 120 159 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 149 136 134 125 127 3,260
SKSPBK1 325 327 285 312 284 258 237 227 222 225 225 221 221 220 215 210 210 220 258 306 296 295 288 289 6,689
TJGSBK1A 355 355 349 355 347 311 280 263 258 263 261 256 256 255 248 224 221 255 309 355 355 355 352 355 7,839
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 347 310 280 263 258 263 261 256 256 254 246 224 220 255 309 349 349 349 349 349 7,754
TJGSBK2A 346 346 331 346 330 295 266 249 244 249 247 242 242 240 233 210 206 241 295 346 342 340 333 335 7,514
TJGSBK2B 348 348 331 348 330 295 266 249 244 249 247 242 242 240 234 210 208 241 295 348 342 341 334 335 7,538
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT12 360 360 346 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360 359 350 352 5,515
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 74 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 90 92 1,642
KNYR 2 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 92 741
KNYR 3 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 92 483
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 89 135
TMGR 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 480
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 110 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 130 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 40 45 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 40 70 60 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 56 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 61 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 7 7 7 7 8 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 47 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 901 907 1034 901 1130 1334 1526 1670 1779 1683 1717 1811 1826 1911 2173 2502 2509 1850 1308 900 900 900 900 900 28,497

TOTAL GEN 12758 12302 12025 11798 11569 11365 11173 11029 10920 11016 10982 10888 10873 10788 10526 10197 10190 10849 11391 11834 12193 12549 12807 12897 288,398

04-Aug-12
Saturday



TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12878 12715 12591 12704 12803 12872 12903 12873 12859 12797 12564 12329 12120 12024 12121 12404 12715 12982 12954 12857 12748 12733 12585 12425 290,078
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,494
JMJGU2 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,494
PKLGU3 240 208 196 203 177 237 177 162 155 174 183 190 140 140 140 153 208 242 228 229 150 142 193 163 4,044
PKLGU4 239 208 196 202 177 236 177 162 155 174 182 190 140 140 140 152 208 241 227 229 149 142 193 163 4,040
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
JMAHU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,713
CBPSBK1A 134 134 134 134 137 134 137 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 134 139 3,245
CBPSBK1B 134 134 134 134 137 134 137 139 139 139 134 134 134 134 134 139 134 134 134 134 139 139 134 139 3,245
GLGRBK1A 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
GLGRBK1B 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 151 3,624
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,108
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,108
MPSSGT1 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,829
MPSSGT2 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 161 3,828
PGLAGT11 350 359 360 360 360 350 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 335 347 360 359 350 353 353 360 360 360 360 7,935
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,918
SGB3GT31 125 135 141 137 150 125 150 160 166 153 149 136 120 120 121 167 135 125 128 128 169 175 142 160 3,260
SGB3GT32 125 135 141 137 150 125 150 160 166 153 149 136 120 120 120 167 135 125 128 128 169 175 142 160 3,260
SKSPBK1 288 295 299 297 307 288 307 313 316 307 306 296 285 276 285 318 295 288 290 290 320 323 300 313 6,689
TJGSBK1A 352 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 355 349 337 349 355 355 352 355 355 355 355 355 355 7,839
TJGSBK1B 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 337 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 349 7,754
TJGSBK2A 333 341 345 343 346 334 346 346 346 346 346 342 331 322 331 346 341 333 336 336 346 346 346 346 7,514
TJGSBK2B 334 343 346 343 348 335 348 348 348 348 348 342 331 322 331 348 343 334 339 339 348 348 347 348 7,538
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
YPGS 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 192 4,608
PGLAGT12 350 359 360 360 360 350 360 360 360 360 360 360 347 335 347 360 359 350 353 353 360 360 360 360 5,515
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 92 60 60 60 98 89 100 89 84 95 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 95 88 84 70 63 60 60 1,642
KNYR 2 92 60 0 60 97 89 100 89 84 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 95 88 84 70 62 0 0 741
KNYR 3 91 0 0 0 0 87 100 87 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 88 82 0 0 0 0 483
KNYR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 86 0 0 0 0 0 135
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 480
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 3 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 300
PGAU 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 85 100 100 85 85 100 79 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 85 85 100 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 100 150 95 150 150 95 95 150 95 0 0 0 0 11 150 150 150 150 95 95 95 35 1,428
BSIA 1 65 55 40 45 40 70 65 40 40 65 40 10 10 10 10 45 55 60 65 65 40 40 40 40 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 34 749
UPIA 1 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 168
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 41 20 41 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 1009 1105 1008 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 900 28,497

TOTAL GEN 12808 12645 12521 12634 12733 12802 12833 12803 12789 12727 12494 12259 12050 11954 12051 12334 12645 12912 12884 12787 12678 12663 12515 12355 288,398


